Girone B
G.S. SALCHETO

A.S.D. MONTALLESE
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO
A.C. SINALUNGA
ATL. BAR CENTRALE
S.S. GRACCIANO

AMATORI PIENZA

Girone B
G.S. SALCHETO
POL. RIGOMAGNO
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL
A.S. MONTISI

CAFFE' CENTRALE MON
HELLAS TORRITA

AMATORI SAN QUIRICO

Calendario Ritorno

PROMOZIONE GIR. B

2015/2016

13

Giornata

POL. RIGOMAGNO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab
A.S. MONTISI Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab
HELLAS TORRITA Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA Sab
22 Giornata
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA Sab
A.S.D. MONTALLESE Sab
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO Sab
A.C. SINALUNGA Sab
ATL. BAR CENTRALE Sab
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Lun

09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01
09/01

09/01

16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01
16/01

18/01

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

21:

09/01/2016

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

TRE BERTE

MONTALLESE

MONTICCHIELLO

GUAZZINO

ALTONE

GRACCIANO

PIENZA

16/01/2016

TRE BERTE
RIGOMAGNO
ALTONE
MONTISI
STAZ. MONTEPULCIANO

CROCE DI LUCIGNANO

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA



Girone B

A.S.D. MONTALLESE
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO
A.C. SINALUNGA
ATL. BAR CENTRALE
S.S. GRACCIANO
HELLAS TORRITA

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

Girone B
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
G.S. SALCHETO

POL. RIGOMAGNO

AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL
A.S. MONTISI
AMATORI PIENZA

AMATORI SAN QUIRICO

Girone B

MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO

A.C. SINALUNGA

ATL. BAR CENTRALE
S.S. GRACCIANO

A.S. MONTISI

CAFFE' CENTRALE MON

HELLAS TORRITA

32 Giornata
G.S. SALCHETO Sab
POL. RIGOMAGNO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab
A.S. MONTISI Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab

4® Giornata
A.S.D. MONTALLESE Sab
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO Sab
A.C. SINALUNGA Sab
ATL. BAR CENTRALE Sab
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab
HELLAS TORRITA Lun

52 Giornata
A.S.D. MONTALLESE Sab
G.S. SALCHETO Sab
POL. RIGOMAGNO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA Sab

23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01
23/01

23/01

30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01
30/01

01/02

06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02
06/02

06/02

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

21:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

23/01/2016

MONTALLESE
MONTICCHIELLO
GUAZZINO

ALTONE

GRACCIANO

CROCE DI LUCIGNANO

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

30/01/2016

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
TRE BERTE

RIGOMAGNO

ALTONE

MONTISI

PIENZA

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA

06/02/2016

MONTICCHIELLO
GUAZZINO
ALTONE
GRACCIANO
MONTISI
STAZ.

MONTEPULCIANO

CROCE DI LUCIGNANO



Girone B

MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO

A.S.D. MONTALLESE

ATL. BAR CENTRALE

POL. RIGOMAGNO

AMATORI PIENZA

AMATORI SAN QUIRICO

CAFFE' CENTRALE MON

Girone B
A.C. SINALUNGA
A.S.D. MONTALLESE
G.S. SALCHETO

POL. RIGOMAGNO

AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL
HELLAS TORRITA

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

Girone B

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO
S.S. GRACCIANO
AMATORI PIENZA
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL

A.S. MONTISI

63

Giornata

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA Sab
A.C. SINALUNGA Sab
G.S. SALCHETO Sab
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab
A.S. MONTISI Lun
HELLAS TORRITA Sab
7% Giornata
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO Sab
ATL. BAR CENTRALE Sab
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab
A.S. MONTISI Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab
8% Giornata
A.C. SINALUNGA Sab
ATL. BAR CENTRALE Sab
A.S.D. MONTALLESE Sab
G.S. SALCHETO Sab
POL. RIGOMAGNO Lun
HELLAS TORRITA Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab

13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
13/02
15/02

13/02

20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02
20/02

20/02

27/02
27/02
27/02
27/02
29/02
27/02

27/02

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

21:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

21:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

13/02/2016

MONTICCHIELLO
MONTALLESE

ALTONE

RIGOMAGNO

PIENZA

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA
STAZ. MONTEPULCIANO

20/02/2016

GUAZZINO
MONTALLESE

TRE BERTE
RIGOMAGNO

ALTONE

CROCE DI LUCIGNANO

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

27/02/2016

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
MONTICCHIELLO
GRACCIANO

PIENZA

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA
ALTONE

MONTISI



Girone B

ATL. BAR CENTRALE
S.S. GRACCIANO
A.S.D. MONTALLESE
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO
HELLAS TORRITA
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON

A.S. MONTISI

Girone B
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
A.C. SINALUNGA
AMATORI PIENZA
A.S.D. MONTALLESE
G.S. SALCHETO
POL. RIGOMAGNO

AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL

Girone B

ATL. BAR CENTRALE
A.C. SINALUNGA
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO
HELLAS TORRITA
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON
A.S. MONTISI

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

9% Giornata
A.C. SINALUNGA Sab
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Sab
G.S. SALCHETO Lun
POL. RIGOMAGNO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab
CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA Sab

10® Giornata
ATL. BAR CENTRALE Sab
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab
HELLAS TORRITA Sab
CAFFE' CENTRALE MON Sab
A.S. MONTISI Sab

11® Giornata
S.S. GRACCIANO Sab
AMATORI PIENZA Sab
AMATORI SAN QUIRICO Sab
A.S.D. MONTALLESE Sab
G.S. SALCHETO Sab
POL. RIGOMAGNO Sab
AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL Sab

05/03
05/03
05/03
07/03
05/03
05/03

05/03

12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03

12/03

19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03
19/03

19/03

15:

15:

15:

21:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

05/03/2016

ALTONE
GRACCIANO
MONTALLESE

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA
CROCE DI LUCIGNANO
STAZ.

MONTEPULCIANO

MONTISI

12/03/2016

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA
GUAZZINO

PIENZA

MONTALLESE

TRE BERTE

RIGOMAGNO

ALTONE

19/03/2016

ALTONE

GUAZZINO
MONTICCHIELLO
CROCE DI LUCIGNANO
STAZ. MONTEPULCIANO

MONTISI

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA



Girone B

S.S. GRACCIANO

AMATORI PIENZA

AMATORI SAN QUIRICO

MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO

A.S.D. MONTALLESE

G.S. SALCHETO

AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL

Girone B

S.S. GRACCIANO

ATL. BAR CENTRALE

HELLAS TORRITA

CAFFE' CENTRALE MON

A.S. MONTISI

G.S. SALCHETO

POL. RIGOMAGNO

12% Giornata

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

ATL. BAR CENTRALE

A.C. SINALUNGA

HELLAS TORRITA

CAFFE' CENTRALE MON

A.S. MONTISI

POL. RIGOMAGNO

Sab

Sab

Lun

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

13% Giornata

AMATORI PIENZA

AMATORI SAN QUIRICO

A.C. SINALUNGA

MONTICCHIELLO CALCIO

A.S.D. MONTALLESE

AVIS ABBADIA SAN SAL

CASTIGLIONE D'ORCIA

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

02/04
02/04
04/04
02/04
02/04
02/04

02/04

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

09/04

15:

15:

21:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

02/04/2016

GRACCIANO

PIENZA

SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA
MONTICCHIELLO
MONTALLESE

TRE BERTE

ALTONE

09/04/2016

GRACCIANO

ALTONE

CROCE DI LUCIGNANO
STAZ. MONTEPULCIANO
MONTISI

TRE BERTE

RIGOMAGNO



